# Numem Presenting at the 12th MRAM Global Innovation Forum

A New Spin on Embedded Memory

## SUNNYVALE, Calif., April 30, 2021 (Newswire.com) -

Numem, Inc., the leading provider of NuRAM & SmartMem
Smart Compute Memory IP Cores based on MRAM presenting at the 12th MRAM Global Innovation Forum now embedded



in INTERMAG2021, the annual conference of the IEEE Magnetics Society, which will be held virtually between 26 and 30 April.

Jack Guedj, CEO and Co-Founder presented "A 2MB, 16nm, sub 5ns Reads, MRAM-based Memory IP Core". during Design-Technology-Interaction session on April 27, 2021 (GMT). The presentation covered some of the test results performed on the Nu16T16c, one Numem's NuRAM IP Cores.

This presentation is available on-demand till June 30, 2021.

**Event**: INTERMAG2021, A Virtual Conference, the annual conference of the IEEE Magnetics Society, held virtually between 26 and 30 April.

https://intermag.org

### **About Numem**

Numem headquartered in Sunnyvale, California, is the leading provider of advanced Smart Compute Memory and SOC Subsystem IP Cores based on its patented NuRAM and SmartMem technologies. Numem NuRAM provides an excellent SRAM and eFlash alternative for SoC Designers/ Architects providing 2.5x to 3.5x smaller area and >20x lower leakage power while providing read performance that is 2x to 5x faster than other commercially available MRAM.

Source: Numem Inc.

## **About Numem**

The leading provider of advanced Smart Compute Memory IP Cores based on its patented "SmartMem" technology.

http://www.numem.com

## **Company Address**

#### Numem

440 N. Wolfe Road Sunnyvale, CA 94085 United States

Original Source: www.newswire.com